| 12.06.18 | Tuesd .
: ay Reopening of the school
13.06.18 | Wednesday | Hawan i
, M
15.06.18 | Friday 0
Speech competition on Id- ul- Fitra/ Rathyatra -V
21.06.18 | Thursda nat; ;
v International Yoga Day Celebration with Parents 2
23.06.18 | Saturday P.T.A Election -1 |
©25.06.18 | 1.
| to Mgnday to Periodic Assessment-1 |
; - -V :
| 02.07.18 | Monday
JU]'IB |
07.07.18 | Saturday Exhibition with Parents -1y l
11.07.18 | Wednesday | World Population Day Activity - 41‘
21.07.18 | Saturday PTC- v
|
30.07.18 v
to Monday to Periodic Assessment-2 l
Monday I
16.08.18 1
\ug-18 - : !
4.08.18 | Tuesday Special Assembly on Independence Day with Parents L.
.4.08. - s -1V i
: Rakhi Celebration Activity — —
18} Fricay hami Celebration (Solo Dance Competition) I |
19.08.18 | Wednesday | Janmasthan . I '
10,08, hursda Janmasthami Celebration (Solo Dance Competiticn) el
02818 | Thrsedy Janmasthami Celebration (Solo Dance Competition) L
}1.08.18 | Friday Bl B
ep-18 ST LR
11.09.18 | Saturday 1L I ~Day) _ b
king(Teacher’s Day
14.09.18_| Tuesday Card making .
n- |
10'?318 Mondayto | [jteracy Week —— j
Wednesday o | o e
12.09.18 e ——— T S piwas Competition with Parents | . — Y !
v a” Hindi Diwas Competrion W - ——— v
13.09.18 W Mﬂh Competition T prato 12
Hindi divas —Hindi Sp Prato 2o
14.09.18 | Friday  —— ted PTA Meeting -1 "
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1 12.10 18
2 \,x avyras
6.1018 Friday -~ Celebration with par T
ent

iWan

7.12.18 | Friday , N
—_— English tien _Note:The abg 1
13.12.18 ish Elocution Competition ve dates are subject to change
| Thursday Class Photo
-
14.12.18 | Friday Sports Day .
22.12.18  Saturday PTC-ll =D
Jan-19 v
04.01.19-  Saturday to
11.01.19 | Friday Periodic Assessment-4 -
18.01.19 | Friday Cold Cooking Competition with Parents n- 1V
19.01.19 | Saturday PTA meeting - 4 Pre to 12
Feb-19
| Hawan W
01.02.19 | Friday — — —
21.02.19 | Thursday Matrubhasha Divas- Gujarati Speech Competition -1V
26.02.19
WV
to Tuesday to Yearly Exam |
. 08.03.19 | Friday
' March-19 = _w-v
| 18.03.19  Monday PICIV
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